
                                   Jim Boughton Invitational
                       Hosted by Dubuque Senior - Dubuque Soccer Complex
                                          Dubuque, IA
                                      September 22, 2016
                                         
                         Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                    www.accuracetiming.com
                                        
                            **** Girls' Varsity 5000 Meter Run ****
  
  Place TmPl Bib# Name                     Yr Team                      Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ======================== == ========================= ======= ===== 
      1    1 1914 Hannah Brown             09 Dubuque Hempstead         19:46.8  6:22 
      2    2 2011 MacKenzie Gaherty        11 Dubuque Senior            19:59.1  6:26 
      3    3 2007 Ashley Donovan           10 Dubuque Senior            20:03.6  6:28 
      4    4 1930 Heather Hostager         11 Dubuque Hempstead         20:13.0  6:31 
      5    5 2164 Grace Herber             11 Wahlert Catholic          20:18.4  6:33 
      6    6 1780 Paige Kvale              11 Cedar Falls               20:25.5  6:35 
      7    7 2028 Lauren Miller            10 Dubuque Senior            20:27.9  6:36 
      8    8 1799 Jessica Vandorn          10 Cedar Falls               20:29.0  6:36 
      9    9 1800 Allison Zierke           12 Cedar Falls               20:32.1  6:37 
     10   10 1777 Anna Hertz               11 Cedar Falls               20:34.6  6:38 
     11   11 1784 Mackenzie Michael        09 Cedar Falls               20:39.4  6:39 
     12   12 1931 Shaelyn Hostager         09 Dubuque Hempstead         20:42.4  6:40 
     13   13 1790 Caroline Ross            11 Cedar Falls               20:51.3  6:43 
     14   14 2025 Olivia Kruse             10 Dubuque Senior            20:53.9  6:44 
     15   15 2169 Aunna Huseman            09 Wahlert Catholic          21:03.8  6:47 
     16   16 1771 Cassidy Christopher      12 Cedar Falls               21:04.3  6:47 
     17   17 1915 Kristin Brown            12 Dubuque Hempstead         21:14.7  6:51 
     18   18 1932 McKenna Johnson          12 Dubuque Hempstead         21:19.7  6:52 
     19   19 2159 Emma Earles              11 Wahlert Catholic          21:20.3  6:53 
     20   20 2032 Mia Rampton              11 Dubuque Senior            21:25.6  6:54 
     21   21 1936 Kaylee Leicht            09 Dubuque Hempstead         21:29.1  6:55 
     22   22 1958 Heidi Welu               12 Dubuque Hempstead         21:29.8  6:56 
     23   23 2010 Ava Frye                 11 Dubuque Senior            21:40.2  6:59 
     24   24 2002 Kai Biehl                12 Dubuque Senior            21:43.9  7:00 
     25   25 2175 Kaylee Osterberger       11 Wahlert Catholic          22:10.9  7:09 
     26   26 1728 Maggie Dixon             10 Bettendorf                22:16.4  7:11 
     27   27 2166 Holly Hohmann            11 Wahlert Catholic          22:16.9  7:11 
     28   28 1726 Peyton Bytnar            09 Bettendorf                22:19.8  7:12 
     29   29 2156 Kylie Cox                10 Wahlert Catholic          22:40.1  7:18 
     30   30 2198 Ireland Frisch           10 Waterloo West             22:40.2  7:18 
     31   31 1725 Layken Bytnar            09 Bettendorf                22:40.9  7:19 
     32   32 1738 Tessa Wright             11 Bettendorf                22:42.4  7:19 
     33   33 2172 Gracie Long              10 Wahlert Catholic          22:54.2  7:23 
     34   34 2211 Aliyah Robinson          12 Waterloo West             23:20.7  7:31 
     35   35 1730 Madison Foht             09 Bettendorf                23:44.2  7:39 
     36   36 1737 Lexie Williams           10 Bettendorf                24:06.1  7:46 
     37   37 2284 Leah Wille               10 Western Dubuque           24:12.7  7:48 
     38   38 2192 Regan Davis              10 Waterloo West             24:15.1  7:49 
     39   39 2206 Jessica Knebel           12 Waterloo West             24:16.3  7:49 
     40   40 2196 Meredith Eighmey         10 Waterloo West             24:21.2  7:51 
     41   41 2251 Caylee Hermsen           09 Western Dubuque           24:45.4  7:59 
     42   42 2244 Mariah Burds             11 Western Dubuque           25:04.4  8:05 
     43   43 1886 Alexis Witherspoon       11 Clinton                   25:08.2  8:06 
     44   44 2250 Cassie Hermsen           11 Western Dubuque           25:11.3  8:07 
     45   45 1729 Emma Doyle               10 Bettendorf                25:16.3  8:09 
     46   46 2270 Katie Niklasen           12 Western Dubuque           25:27.5  8:12 
     47   47 1866 Amber Buer               12 Clinton                   25:33.3  8:14 
     48   48 1868 Keegan Cassidy           11 Clinton                   25:34.7  8:14 
     49   49 2201 Haley Graves             11 Waterloo West             25:41.7  8:17 
     50   50 1870 Marlen Dondiego          10 Clinton                   25:46.8  8:18 
     51   51 2243 Brinnley Breitbach       10 Western Dubuque           26:04.7  8:24 
     52   52 2283 Nicole Weber             11 Western Dubuque           26:12.3  8:27 
     53   53 1887 Samantha Wohlstadter     12 Clinton                   26:54.3  8:40 
     54   54 1871 Grace Dornbush           12 Clinton                   27:19.8  8:48 
     55   55 1873 Riley Hubbart            12 Clinton                   27:36.5  8:54 
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                              **** Girls' Varsity Team Score ****
  
  
  1.    44  Cedar Falls                           (20:32.2  102:40.6 0:13.9)
====================================================
  1      6  Paige Kvale               11 20:25.5
  2      8  Jessica Vandorn           10 20:29.0
  3      9  Allison Zierke            12 20:32.1
  4     10  Anna Hertz                11 20:34.6
  5     11  Mackenzie Michael         09 20:39.4
  6   ( 13) Caroline Ross             11 20:51.3
  7   ( 16) Cassidy Christopher       12 21:04.3
  
  2.    46  Dubuque Senior                        (20:34.1  102:50.1 1:26.5)
====================================================
  1      2  MacKenzie Gaherty         11 19:59.1
  2      3  Ashley Donovan            10 20:03.6
  3      7  Lauren Miller             10 20:27.9
  4     14  Olivia Kruse              10 20:53.9
  5     20  Mia Rampton               11 21:25.6
  6   ( 23) Ava Frye                  11 21:40.2
  7   ( 24) Kai Biehl                 12 21:43.9
  
  3.    52  Dubuque Hempstead                     (20:39.4  103:16.6 1:32.9)
====================================================
  1      1  Hannah Brown              09 19:46.8
  2      4  Heather Hostager          11 20:13.0
  3     12  Shaelyn Hostager          09 20:42.4
  4     17  Kristin Brown             12 21:14.7
  5     18  McKenna Johnson           12 21:19.7
  6   ( 21) Kaylee Leicht             09 21:29.1
  7   ( 22) Heidi Welu                12 21:29.8
  
  4.    91  Wahlert Catholic                      (21:26.1  107:10.3 1:58.5)
====================================================
  1      5  Grace Herber              11 20:18.4
  2     15  Aunna Huseman             09 21:03.8
  3     19  Emma Earles               11 21:20.3
  4     25  Kaylee Osterberger        11 22:10.9
  5     27  Holly Hohmann             11 22:16.9
  6   ( 29) Kylie Cox                 10 22:40.1
  7   ( 33) Gracie Long               10 22:54.2
  
  5.   152  Bettendorf                            (22:44.8  113:43.7 1:27.8)
====================================================
  1     26  Maggie Dixon              10 22:16.4
  2     28  Peyton Bytnar             09 22:19.8
  3     31  Layken Bytnar             09 22:40.9
  4     32  Tessa Wright              11 22:42.4
  5     35  Madison Foht              09 23:44.2
  6   ( 36) Lexie Williams            10 24:06.1
  7   ( 45) Emma Doyle                10 25:16.3
  
  6.   181  Waterloo West                         (23:46.7  118:53.5 1:41.0)
====================================================
  1     30  Ireland Frisch            10 22:40.2
  2     34  Aliyah Robinson           12 23:20.7
  3     38  Regan Davis               10 24:15.1
  4     39  Jessica Knebel            12 24:16.3
  5     40  Meredith Eighmey          10 24:21.2
  6   ( 49) Haley Graves              11 25:41.7
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  7.   210  Western Dubuque                       (24:56.3  124:41.3 1:14.8)
====================================================
  1     37  Leah Wille                10 24:12.7
  2     41  Caylee Hermsen            09 24:45.4
  3     42  Mariah Burds              11 25:04.4
  4     44  Cassie Hermsen            11 25:11.3
  5     46  Katie Niklasen            12 25:27.5
  6   ( 51) Brinnley Breitbach        10 26:04.7
  7   ( 52) Nicole Weber              11 26:12.3
  
  8.   241  Clinton                               (25:47.5  128:57.3 1:46.1)
====================================================
  1     43  Alexis Witherspoon        11 25:08.2
  2     47  Amber Buer                12 25:33.3
  3     48  Keegan Cassidy            11 25:34.7
  4     50  Marlen Dondiego           10 25:46.8
  5     53  Samantha Wohlstadter      12 26:54.3
  6   ( 54) Grace Dornbush            12 27:19.8
  7   ( 55) Riley Hubbart             12 27:36.5
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  Place TmPl Bib# Name                     Yr Team                      Time    Pace     
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      1    1 1796 Meg Schmitz              11 Cedar Falls               21:17.6  6:52 
      2    2 1943 Casey Nichols            11 Dubuque Hempstead         21:35.7  6:58 
      3    3 2019 Victoria Healey          12 Dubuque Senior            21:45.6  7:01 
      4    4 1781 Madison Larsen           11 Cedar Falls               21:59.0  7:05 
      5    5 1785 Alyssa Neese             09 Cedar Falls               22:06.8  7:08 
      6    6 1798 Miranda Simpson          12 Cedar Falls               22:11.5  7:09 
      7    7 1925 Brenna Fransen           12 Dubuque Hempstead         22:22.4  7:13 
      8    8 1916 Emily Bucheit            12 Dubuque Hempstead         22:29.7  7:15 
      9    9 2005 Elle Connolly            11 Dubuque Senior            22:35.2  7:17 
     10   10 2037 Maddie Shearer           12 Dubuque Senior            22:44.7  7:20 
     11   11 2006 Natalie Donath           12 Dubuque Senior            22:48.5  7:21 
     12   12 1776 Carina Hansen            12 Cedar Falls               22:58.9  7:24 
     13   13 1959 Becca Zillig             12 Dubuque Hempstead         23:20.2  7:31 
     14   14 2176 Claire Ott               12 Wahlert Catholic          23:29.6  7:34 
     15   15 1952 Emily Schmitt            11 Dubuque Hempstead         23:52.4  7:42 
     16   16 2107 Sammy Wray               11 Linn-Mar                  23:55.6  7:43 
     17   17 2084 Elise Cagnard            09 Linn-Mar                  24:01.6  7:44 
     18   18 2090 Olivia Genskow           09 Linn-Mar                  24:12.0  7:48 
     19   19 2094 Aj Kendrick              10 Linn-Mar                  24:12.1  7:48 
     20   20 1942 Heather Morley           12 Dubuque Hempstead         24:13.0  7:48 
     21   21 2048 Tori Willis              12 Dubuque Senior            24:14.7  7:49 
     22   22 1954 Sage Smith               11 Dubuque Hempstead         24:15.4  7:49 
     23      1920 Erin Connolly            11 Dubuque Hempstead         24:16.9  7:49 
     24   23 2045 Nadia Waid               11 Dubuque Senior            24:20.0  7:50 
     25   24 1736 Faith Weis               09 Bettendorf                24:24.7  7:52 
     26      1928 Bailey Hansen            12 Dubuque Hempstead         24:24.7  7:52 
     27      1919 Jenna Coates             11 Dubuque Hempstead         24:28.6  7:53 
     28   25 2024 Emily Kruse              12 Dubuque Senior            24:29.3  7:53 
     29   26 2154 Maeve Breslin            11 Wahlert Catholic          24:35.3  7:55 
     30      2049 Jamie Wilson             12 Dubuque Senior            24:38.9  7:57 
     31      1944 Megan Oberfoell          12 Dubuque Hempstead         24:39.6  7:57 
     32      2003 Grace Bradley            11 Dubuque Senior            24:46.8  7:59 
     33      1950 Lily Ries                12 Dubuque Hempstead         24:48.2  7:59 
     34   27 2086 Emma Clanin              11 Linn-Mar                  24:48.8  8:00 
     35      1940 Erin McGrath             11 Dubuque Hempstead         24:48.9  8:00 
     36   28 2092 Ally Hicks               12 Linn-Mar                  24:49.1  8:00 
     37   29 1795 Alyssa Schmidt           12 Cedar Falls               24:52.4  8:01 
     38      2016 Mary Hartel              12 Dubuque Senior            24:55.2  8:02 
     39   30 2184 Emma Wachter             11 Wahlert Catholic          24:56.7  8:02 
     40      2008 Tess Easley              11 Dubuque Senior            25:06.1  8:05 
     41   31 1794 Rachel Schmid            09 Cedar Falls               25:06.8  8:05 
     42   32 2104 Sadie Staker             09 Linn-Mar                  25:06.8  8:05 
     43      2083 Lizzy Bushlack           09 Linn-Mar                  25:15.2  8:08 
     44      2021 Maddie Keller            11 Dubuque Senior            25:15.3  8:08 
     45      2043 Cassie Trentz            12 Dubuque Senior            25:17.4  8:09 
     46      2034 Kori Rickert             11 Dubuque Senior            25:20.4  8:10 
     47      2089 Katelyn Eilders          09 Linn-Mar                  25:26.2  8:12 
     48   33 2165 Valerie Herbst           12 Wahlert Catholic          25:29.3  8:13 
     49      2012 Kayla Gibson             11 Dubuque Senior            25:36.5  8:15 
     50   34 1734 Mackenzie Rice           11 Bettendorf                25:37.5  8:15 
     51      1924 Kayla Felderman          12 Dubuque Hempstead         25:38.3  8:16 
     52   35 2195 Doris Dilparic           10 Waterloo West             25:39.9  8:16 
     53   36 2203 Emma Hickman             09 Waterloo West             25:41.2  8:17 
     54      2041 Emily Tigges             11 Dubuque Senior            25:50.0  8:19 
     55      2082 Emily Bushlack           09 Linn-Mar                  25:52.8  8:20 
     56      1791 Katie Rygh               12 Cedar Falls               25:55.5  8:21 
     57      2102 Rebekah Scott            09 Linn-Mar                  25:57.7  8:22 
     58      2018 Gabby Healey             11 Dubuque Senior            26:04.5  8:24 
     59      1935 Ashley Leibfried         12 Dubuque Hempstead         26:07.2  8:25 
     60      2087 Marin Doyle              09 Linn-Mar                  26:16.7  8:28 
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     61   37 2248 Maria Gudenkauf          11 Western Dubuque           26:20.0  8:29 
     62   38 2262 Mya Krapfl               11 Western Dubuque           26:24.1  8:30 
     63   39 2170 Caroline Igo             12 Wahlert Catholic          26:24.6  8:31 
     64   40 2210 Alayna Ritter            09 Waterloo West             26:25.5  8:31 
     65      1773 Alyssa Dekutoski         11 Cedar Falls               26:26.1  8:31 
     66      1947 Emersen Rheingans        11 Dubuque Hempstead         26:28.9  8:32 
     67      1917 Taylor Butler            12 Dubuque Hempstead         26:30.1  8:32 
     68      2091 Maddie Harper            12 Linn-Mar                  26:37.8  8:35 
     69      1783 Elizabeth Mason          12 Cedar Falls               26:39.4  8:35 
     70      2013 Taylor Graham            12 Dubuque Senior            26:40.8  8:36 
     71      1912 Brosius Autumn           11 Dubuque Hempstead         26:49.4  8:39 
     72   41 2158 Lauren Culbertson        11 Wahlert Catholic          26:49.7  8:39 
     73      2097 Jensen O'Shea            10 Linn-Mar                  26:51.3  8:39 
     74      2103 Peyton Shock             09 Linn-Mar                  26:57.0  8:41 
     75   42 2174 Ellie Muir               12 Wahlert Catholic          26:58.4  8:41 
     76   43 2255 Michaela Jones           11 Western Dubuque           27:09.5  8:45 
     77   44 2214 Divine Washington        12 Waterloo West             27:16.1  8:47 
     78      1779 Jessica Knox             12 Cedar Falls               27:23.9  8:50 
     79   45 2241 Amanda Behnke            11 Western Dubuque           27:26.3  8:50 
     80      2095 Meghan Mather            10 Linn-Mar                  27:28.4  8:51 
     81      2085 Marion Cagnard           12 Linn-Mar                  27:29.0  8:51 
     82      1938 Haley Manders            11 Dubuque Hempstead         27:29.4  8:51 
     83      1778 Sara Hoy                 12 Cedar Falls               27:31.5  8:52 
     84   46 2200 Rachel Gehrke            10 Waterloo West             27:36.3  8:54 
     85      1769 Sylvia Brown             11 Cedar Falls               27:44.5  8:56 
     86   47 1724 Zoe Allert               10 Bettendorf                27:55.4  9:00 
     87      2171 Sua Kim                  11 Wahlert Catholic          28:01.7  9:02 
     88   48 2215 Hanna Zikuda             12 Waterloo West             28:02.1  9:02 
     89   49 2276 Peyton Smith             11 Western Dubuque           28:08.1  9:04 
     90      2098 Erin Pint                11 Linn-Mar                  28:12.2  9:05 
     91   50 1864 Ruby Aadland             12 Clinton                   28:15.3  9:06 
     92   51 2269 Molly Mulert             11 Western Dubuque           28:15.6  9:06 
     93      2173 Meghann Long             12 Wahlert Catholic          28:15.9  9:06 
     94   52 1732 Laura Meloy              11 Bettendorf                28:25.2  9:09 
     95   53 2212 Adriana Rodriguez        11 Waterloo West             28:52.5  9:18 
     96      1934 Tressa Lauer             12 Dubuque Hempstead         28:57.3  9:20 
     97      2167 Olivia Holz              12 Wahlert Catholic          28:57.8  9:20 
     98   54 2277 Lauren Specht            12 Western Dubuque           29:10.7  9:24 
     99   55 1869 Selena Cortez            12 Clinton                   29:22.3  9:28 
    100      1955 Audra Steil              11 Dubuque Hempstead         29:26.8  9:29 
    101      2190 Allyson Andriano         11 Waterloo West             29:26.8  9:29 
    102      2265 Madeline Luber           11 Western Dubuque           29:30.8  9:30 
    103      2266 Melissa Ludwig           12 Western Dubuque           29:31.4  9:31 
    104   56 1884 Sam Swamberger           12 Clinton                   29:32.8  9:31 
    105   57 1872 Kaitlynn Green           11 Clinton                   29:32.9  9:31 
    106   58 1883 Madison Rush             12 Clinton                   29:35.5  9:32 
    107      2209 Leah Reisinger           12 Waterloo West             29:36.4  9:32 
    108      1926 Lizzie Grace             12 Dubuque Hempstead         29:41.3  9:34 
    109      2202 Emma Harnack             12 Waterloo West             29:43.7  9:35 
    110      2106 Shelby Woods             10 Linn-Mar                  29:51.5  9:37 
    111      2180 Madeline Rix             11 Wahlert Catholic          30:04.8  9:41 
    112      2280 Erin Vaske               11 Western Dubuque           30:05.5  9:42 
    113   59 1881 Ashley Morris            12 Clinton                   30:05.6  9:42 
    114      2278 Emma Steil               11 Western Dubuque           30:12.4  9:44 
    115      2275 Meghan Sigwarth          11 Western Dubuque           30:41.6  9:53 
    116      2194 Daria Dilparic           11 Waterloo West             30:48.4  9:55 
    117      2163 Catherine Greener        11 Wahlert Catholic          30:50.5  9:56 
    118   60 1727 Erin Cruise              10 Bettendorf                30:56.3  9:58 
    119      1923 Mallory Dillon           11 Dubuque Hempstead         31:03.5 10:00 
    120   61 1879 Lizbeth Moreno-Dondiego  11 Clinton                   31:17.3 10:05 
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    121      2273 Abby Schieltz            11 Western Dubuque           31:21.7 10:06 
    122      2204 Alison Hurley            10 Waterloo West             31:38.7 10:12 
    123      2205 Hannah Jacobs            12 Waterloo West             31:40.0 10:12 
    124      2157 Caroline Crahan          11 Wahlert Catholic          31:49.7 10:15 
    125   62 1735 Anna Walraven            09 Bettendorf                32:01.6 10:19 
    126      1913 Lauren Brosnahan         10 Dubuque Hempstead         32:19.1 10:25 
    127   63 1731 Grace Frommelt           09 Bettendorf                32:19.6 10:25 
    128      1939 Mallory McDonald         12 Dubuque Hempstead         32:20.4 10:25 
    129      2268 Elly Meyer               11 Western Dubuque           32:30.7 10:28 
    130      2183 Anna Varley              12 Wahlert Catholic          32:43.6 10:33 
    131      2187 Caroline White           12 Wahlert Catholic          32:49.8 10:35 
    132      1865 Amela Akiti              12 Clinton                   32:58.7 10:37 
    133      2162 Olivia Friederick        11 Wahlert Catholic          33:11.6 10:42 
    134      2155 Murfee Cook              12 Wahlert Catholic          33:12.6 10:42 
    135      1878 Addison Mixdorf          12 Clinton                   33:36.2 10:49 
    136      1876 Alyssa Krick             12 Clinton                   34:03.3 10:58 
    137      2258 Peyton Koerperich        11 Western Dubuque           34:34.2 11:08 
    138      2256 Madi Kalb                11 Western Dubuque           42:49.4 13:47 
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  1.    28  Cedar Falls                           (22:06.8  110:33.8 1:41.3)
====================================================
  1      1  Meg Schmitz               11 21:17.6
  2      4  Madison Larsen            11 21:59.0
  3      5  Alyssa Neese              09 22:06.8
  4      6  Miranda Simpson           12 22:11.5
  5     12  Carina Hansen             12 22:58.9
  6   ( 29) Alyssa Schmidt            12 24:52.4
  7   ( 31) Rachel Schmid             09 25:06.8
  
  2.    45  Dubuque Hempstead                     (22:44.1  113:40.4 2:16.7)
====================================================
  1      2  Casey Nichols             11 21:35.7
  2      7  Brenna Fransen            12 22:22.4
  3      8  Emily Bucheit             12 22:29.7
  4     13  Becca Zillig              12 23:20.2
  5     15  Emily Schmitt             11 23:52.4
  6   ( 20) Heather Morley            12 24:13.0
  7   ( 22) Sage Smith                11 24:15.4
  
  3.    54  Dubuque Senior                        (22:49.8  114:08.7 2:29.1)
====================================================
  1      3  Victoria Healey           12 21:45.6
  2      9  Elle Connolly             11 22:35.2
  3     10  Maddie Shearer            12 22:44.7
  4     11  Natalie Donath            12 22:48.5
  5     21  Tori Willis               12 24:14.7
  6   ( 23) Nadia Waid                11 24:20.0
  7   ( 25) Emily Kruse               12 24:29.3
  
  4.    97  Linn-Mar                              (24:14.1  121:10.1 0:53.2)
====================================================
  1     16  Sammy Wray                11 23:55.6
  2     17  Elise Cagnard             09 24:01.6
  3     18  Olivia Genskow            09 24:12.0
  4     19  Aj Kendrick               10 24:12.1
  5     27  Emma Clanin               11 24:48.8
  6   ( 28) Ally Hicks                12 24:49.1
  7   ( 32) Sadie Staker              09 25:06.8
  
  5.   142  Wahlert Catholic                      (24:59.1  124:55.5 2:55.0)
====================================================
  1     14  Claire Ott                12 23:29.6
  2     26  Maeve Breslin             11 24:35.3
  3     30  Emma Wachter              11 24:56.7
  4     33  Valerie Herbst            12 25:29.3
  5     39  Caroline Igo              12 26:24.6
  6   ( 41) Lauren Culbertson         11 26:49.7
  7   ( 42) Ellie Muir                12 26:58.4
  
  6.   201  Waterloo West                         (26:31.8  132:39.0 1:56.4)
====================================================
  1     35  Doris Dilparic            10 25:39.9
  2     36  Emma Hickman              09 25:41.2
  3     40  Alayna Ritter             09 26:25.5
  4     44  Divine Washington         12 27:16.1
  5     46  Rachel Gehrke             10 27:36.3
  6   ( 48) Hanna Zikuda              12 28:02.1
  7   ( 53) Adriana Rodriguez         11 28:52.5
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                          **** Girls' Junior Varsity Team Score ****
  
  7.   212  Western Dubuque                       (27:05.6  135:28.0 1:48.1)
====================================================
  1     37  Maria Gudenkauf           11 26:20.0
  2     38  Mya Krapfl                11 26:24.1
  3     43  Michaela Jones            11 27:09.5
  4     45  Amanda Behnke             11 27:26.3
  5     49  Peyton Smith              11 28:08.1
  6   ( 51) Molly Mulert              11 28:15.6
  7   ( 54) Lauren Specht             12 29:10.7
  
  8.   217  Bettendorf                            (27:27.9  137:19.1 6:31.6)
====================================================
  1     24  Faith Weis                09 24:24.7
  2     34  Mackenzie Rice            11 25:37.5
  3     47  Zoe Allert                10 27:55.4
  4     52  Laura Meloy               11 28:25.2
  5     60  Erin Cruise               10 30:56.3
  6   ( 62) Anna Walraven             09 32:01.6
  7   ( 63) Grace Frommelt            09 32:19.6
  
  9.   276  Clinton                               (29:15.8  146:18.8 1:20.2)
====================================================
  1     50  Ruby Aadland              12 28:15.3
  2     55  Selena Cortez             12 29:22.3
  3     56  Sam Swamberger            12 29:32.8
  4     57  Kaitlynn Green            11 29:32.9
  5     58  Madison Rush              12 29:35.5
  6   ( 59) Ashley Morris             12 30:05.6
  7   ( 61) Lizbeth Moreno-Dondiego   11 31:17.3
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                         **** Girls' Fresh/Soph 5000 Meter Run ****   
  
  Place TmPl Bib# Name                     Yr Team                      Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ======================== == ========================= ======= ===== 
      1    1 1929 Emma Holesinger          09 Dubuque Hempstead         21:38.4  6:58 
      2    2 1927 Lauren Gudenkauf         09 Dubuque Hempstead         21:57.2  7:04 
      3    3 1953 Erin Scott               09 Dubuque Hempstead         21:58.2  7:05 
      4    4 1793 Sophia Schillinger       09 Cedar Falls               22:16.2  7:11 
      5    5 1775 Jayna Freeman            09 Cedar Falls               22:22.8  7:13 
      6    6 1786 Megan North              10 Cedar Falls               22:41.1  7:19 
      7    7 2042 Kate Tonn                10 Dubuque Senior            22:41.3  7:19 
      8    8 2038 Sophie Shearer           10 Dubuque Senior            22:51.6  7:22 
      9    9 2035 Grace Ries               09 Dubuque Senior            22:59.7  7:25 
     10   10 1770 Kellen Chenoweth         09 Cedar Falls               23:06.4  7:27 
     11   11 2023 Stacey Kloft             10 Dubuque Senior            23:08.2  7:27 
     12   12 2047 Kes Whalen               09 Dubuque Senior            23:12.2  7:29 
     13   13 2029 Kate Miron               09 Dubuque Senior            23:13.6  7:29 
     14   14 1782 Sabine Martin            09 Cedar Falls               23:16.1  7:30 
     15   15 1772 Beth Culberson           10 Cedar Falls               23:17.9  7:30 
     16   16 1788 Devin O'Loughlin         09 Cedar Falls               23:24.6  7:33 
     17      1867 Lauren Buer              10 Clinton                   23:28.1  7:34 
     18   17 1957 Riley Uthe               10 Dubuque Hempstead         23:42.0  7:38 
     19      1774 Gretchen Fixen           09 Cedar Falls               23:44.5  7:39 
     20   18 2153 Olivia Blosch            10 Wahlert Catholic          23:46.4  7:40 
     21      1789 Ella Rekow               09 Cedar Falls               23:51.5  7:41 
     22   19 1937 Alexis Lonning           09 Dubuque Hempstead         23:53.9  7:42 
     23      1792 Claire Sanderman         10 Cedar Falls               23:58.9  7:44 
     24      1797 Anna Shull               10 Cedar Falls               24:03.2  7:45 
     25   20 1933 Victoria Larson          09 Dubuque Hempstead         24:06.5  7:46 
     26   21 1949 Grace Ries               10 Dubuque Hempstead         24:08.9  7:47 
     27      1941 Emily Morley             09 Dubuque Hempstead         24:10.3  7:47 
     28   22 2026 Gracie Mena              09 Dubuque Senior            24:11.6  7:48 
     29   23 2177 Danielle Pape            10 Wahlert Catholic          24:12.8  7:48 
     30      2031 Sibani Ram               10 Dubuque Senior            24:19.3  7:50 
     31      2004 Kathryn Burns            10 Dubuque Senior            24:31.5  7:54 
     32      2030 Isabel Petersen          10 Dubuque Senior            25:05.1  8:05 
     33      2044 Mia Waid                 09 Dubuque Senior            25:24.0  8:11 
     34      2039 Mattie Sheckles          09 Dubuque Senior            25:25.7  8:12 
     35      2015 Bailey Hammerand         10 Dubuque Senior            25:30.3  8:13 
     36   24 2242 Rylee Bockenstedt        10 Western Dubuque           25:47.7  8:19 
     37      1767 Hailey Block             10 Cedar Falls               25:48.4  8:19 
     38   25 2264 Alexis Lansing           09 Western Dubuque           25:58.7  8:22 
     39      1787 Lydia Ochoa              09 Cedar Falls               26:25.2  8:31 
     40   26 2188 Samara Wigginton         09 Wahlert Catholic          26:27.1  8:31 
     41   27 2186 Libby Wedewer            09 Wahlert Catholic          26:28.2  8:32 
     42   28 2246 Chloe Cripe              10 Western Dubuque           26:29.0  8:32 
     43   29 2260 Allie Krapfl             09 Western Dubuque           27:01.6  8:42 
     44      1946 Skylynn Redding          09 Dubuque Hempstead         27:28.1  8:51 
     45      1948 Erin Rieckens            10 Dubuque Hempstead         27:37.8  8:54 
     46      1945 Clairie Paulson          09 Dubuque Hempstead         27:48.1  8:57 
     47   30 2257 Skyler Kelly             09 Western Dubuque           27:54.3  8:59 
     48      1921 Claire Daack             09 Dubuque Hempstead         27:55.3  9:00 
     49   31 2281 Jordan Vontalge          09 Western Dubuque           28:05.3  9:03 
     50      1766 Abagail Balong           09 Cedar Falls               28:19.2  9:07 
     51      2001 Katie Barton             10 Dubuque Senior            28:34.2  9:12 
     52   32 2263 Rachel Krapfl            09 Western Dubuque           28:42.4  9:15 
     53      2033 Jodi Rickert             09 Dubuque Senior            28:44.5  9:16 
     54   33 2168 Sophia Huntington        10 Wahlert Catholic          28:45.4  9:16 
     55   34 2161 Sophia Foy               10 Wahlert Catholic          28:52.8  9:18 
     56      1874 Rylee Jensen             10 Clinton                   29:03.6  9:22 
     57      2282 Bethie Walker            09 Western Dubuque           29:17.9  9:26 
     58   35 2182 Emma Saddler             10 Wahlert Catholic          29:23.8  9:28 
     59      1956 Joyce Sun                10 Dubuque Hempstead         30:29.8  9:49 
     60      2179 Jacquelyn Peckosh        09 Wahlert Catholic          30:31.6  9:50 
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                         **** Girls' Fresh/Soph 5000 Meter Run ****   
  
  Place TmPl Bib# Name                     Yr Team                      Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ======================== == ========================= ======= ===== 
     61      1882 Grace Rowland            09 Clinton                   30:40.8  9:53 
     62      1877 Emma Ludvigsen           10 Clinton                   31:01.2 10:00 
     63      2185 Martha Ward              10 Wahlert Catholic          31:25.8 10:07 
     64      2271 Bry Potter               10 Western Dubuque           33:11.4 10:41 
     65      2178 Carolyn Peckosh          09 Wahlert Catholic          33:36.6 10:50 
     66      2267 Abigail Lyons            10 Western Dubuque           41:49.4 13:28 
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                            **** Girls' Fresh/Soph Team Score ****
  
  1.    39  Cedar Falls                           (22:44.6  113:42.6 0:59.9)
====================================================
  1      4  Sophia Schillinger        09 22:16.2
  2      5  Jayna Freeman             09 22:22.8
  3      6  Megan North               10 22:41.1
  4     10  Kellen Chenoweth          09 23:06.4
  5     14  Sabine Martin             09 23:16.1
  6   ( 15) Beth Culberson            10 23:17.9
  7   ( 16) Devin O'Loughlin          09 23:24.6
  
  2.    42  Dubuque Hempstead                     (22:38.0  113:09.7 2:15.5)
====================================================
  1      1  Emma Holesinger           09 21:38.4
  2      2  Lauren Gudenkauf          09 21:57.2
  3      3  Erin Scott                09 21:58.2
  4     17  Riley Uthe                10 23:42.0
  5     19  Alexis Lonning            09 23:53.9
  6   ( 20) Victoria Larson           09 24:06.5
  7   ( 21) Grace Ries                10 24:08.9
  
  3.    47  Dubuque Senior                        (22:58.6  114:53.0 0:30.9)
====================================================
  1      7  Kate Tonn                 10 22:41.3
  2      8  Sophie Shearer            10 22:51.6
  3      9  Grace Ries                09 22:59.7
  4     11  Stacey Kloft              10 23:08.2
  5     12  Kes Whalen                09 23:12.2
  6   ( 13) Kate Miron                09 23:13.6
  7   ( 22) Gracie Mena               09 24:11.6
  
  4.   127  Wahlert Catholic                      (25:56.0  129:39.9 4:59.0)
====================================================
  1     18  Olivia Blosch             10 23:46.4
  2     23  Danielle Pape             10 24:12.8
  3     26  Samara Wigginton          09 26:27.1
  4     27  Libby Wedewer             09 26:28.2
  5     33  Sophia Huntington         10 28:45.4
  6   ( 34) Sophia Foy                10 28:52.8
  7   ( 35) Emma Saddler              10 29:23.8
  
  5.   136  Western Dubuque                       (26:38.3  133:11.3 2:06.6)
====================================================
  1     24  Rylee Bockenstedt         10 25:47.7
  2     25  Alexis Lansing            09 25:58.7
  3     28  Chloe Cripe               10 26:29.0
  4     29  Allie Krapfl              09 27:01.6
  5     30  Skyler Kelly              09 27:54.3
  6   ( 31) Jordan Vontalge           09 28:05.3
  7   ( 32) Rachel Krapfl             09 28:42.4


